June 09, 2021 RALG Project Cost By Awarded Year Page 1 of 2
Media Detail Report
Awarded Year : 2021

Selection Round : 2
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
AUTAUGA RESURFACE POWELL ROAD FROM US-31 TO MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE AND MOSES ROAD FROM MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE TO UPPER KINGSTON ROAD FOR A TOTAL OF 0.927 MILES $0.00 $173,348.82 $173,348.82
Totals for Autauga County 1 Projects Local Total $0.00 RALG Total 173,348.82 Total Cost $173,348.82
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
BIBB RESURFACE CR-9 (NORTH SCOTTSVILLE ROAD) FOR 0.879 MILES FROM 2.936 MILES FROM THE INTERSECTION OF CR-9 AND SR-5 EXTENDING A TOTAL OF 0.879 MILES IN SEPARATED $214,510.00 $250,000.00 $464,510.00

SECTIONS.

Totals for Bibb County 1 Projects Local Total $214,510.00 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $464,510.00
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
CALHOUN Jacksonville WIDEN AND RESURFACE A 900 LF PORTION OF MOUNTAIN STREET NE $56,500.00 $250,000.00 $306,500.00
Totals for Calhoun County 1 Projects Local Total $56,500.00 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $306,500.00
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
CULLMAN RESURFACE CR-4 FROM US-91 TO CR-6 AND RESURFACE CR-6 FROM CR-4 TO ECM RACEWAY $211,407.90 $250,000.00 $461,407.90
Totals for Cullman County 1 Projects Local Total $211,407.90 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $461,407.90
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
ESCAMBIA East Brewton RESURFACE WILLIAMSON ROAD FOR 0.87 MILES WESTBOUND AT ORIGIN OF STREET $33,514.50 $250,000.00 $283,514.50
Totals for Escambia County 1 Projects Local Total $33,514.50 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $283,514.50
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
ETOWAH MEDIAN CROSSOVER ON US-431 AT MOUNTAINBORO FIRE DEPARTMENT $247,810.77 $250,000.00 $497,810.77
ETOWAH Rainbow City WIDENING STEELE STATION ROAD FOR A TOTAL LENGTH OF 400 FT DIRECTLY SOUTH OF SR-77 TO NATCO DRIVE $302,838.82 $250,000.00 $552,838.82
Totals for Etowah County 2 Projects Local Total $550,649.59 RALG Total 500,000.00 Total Cost $1,050,649.59
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
FRANKLIN RESURFACE CR-40 FROM CR-34 TO CR-83 $82,473.00 $250,000.00 $332,473.00
Totals for Franklin County 1 Projects Local Total $82,473.00 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $332,473.00
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
JEFFERSON Mulga RESURFACE PORTIONS OF TARPLEY ROAD BAYVIEW DRIVE AND SCHOOL STREET NORTH FOR A TOTAL OF 1.935 MILES $256,410.00 $250,000.00 $506,410.00
JEFFERSON Trussville WIDEN AND RESURFACE EDWARDS LAKE PARKWAY FROM US-11 TO MORROW ROAD $48,965.60 $193,104.00 $242,069.60
Totals for Jefferson County 2 Projects Local Total $305,375.60 RALG Total 443,104.00 Total Cost $748,479.60
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
MARION Winfield RESURFACE 8 ROADS IN THE CITY LIMITS OF WINFIELD FOR A TOTAL OF 3.88 MILES $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $500,000.00
Totals for Marion County 1 Projects Local Total $250,000.00 RALG Total 250,000.00 Total Cost $500,000.00



June 09, 2021 RALG Project Cost By Awarded Year Page 2 of 2
Media Detail Report
Awarded Year : 2021

Selection Round : 2
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
TUSCALOOSA RESURFACE A PORTION OF JOE MALLISHAM PARKWAY $85,681.30 $250,000.00 $335,681.30
Totals for Tuscaloosa County 1 Projects Local Total $85,681.30 RALG Total $250,000.00 Total Cost $335,681.30
County City Project Description Local Amt RALG Amt Total Cost
WILCOX Camden RESURFACE PORTIONS OF KENNEDY STREET HARRIET TUBMAN STREET WILLMOORE DRIVE AND WILLMOORE CIRCLE FOR A TOTAL OF 2.01 MILES IN THE CITY OF CAMDEN $213,845.00 $250,000.00 $463,845.00
Totals for Wilcox County 1 Projects Local Total $213,845.00 RALG Total $250,000.00 Total Cost $463,845.00
Total for Selection Round : 2 13 Projects Local Total $2,003,956.89 RALG Total $3,116,452.82 Total Cost $5,120,409.71
Totals For Awarded Year: 2021 13 Projects Local Total $2,003,956.89 RALG Total $3,116,452.82 Total Cost $5,120,409.71
Totals for This RALG Report 13 Projects Local Total $2,003,956.89 RALG Total $3,116,452.82 Total Cost $5,120,409.71




